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CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SCHEDULE

Mon., Dec. 23"

S8am

Advent

Tue., Dec. 24"

S8am

Advent

Tue., Dec. 24™

4pm - Children's Mass
6pm & 8pm - Family Mass

Christmas Eve

Wed., Dec. 25™

8am, 10am & 12noon

Christmas Day

Thu., Dec. 26"

Fri.. Dec. 27" 8am Octave of Christmas
Sat., Dec. 28" 9am Holy Innocents

Sat., Dec. 28" Spm - Vigil Mass Holy Family

Sun., Dec. 29" 8am, 10am, 12noon & 7pm | Holy Family

Mon., Dec. 30™
Tue., Dec. 31*

S8am

Octave of Christmas

Tue., Dec. 31*

Spm - Vigil Mass

Solemnity of Mary,
Mother of God (New Year)

Wed., Jan. 1*

8am, 10am & 12noon

Solemnity of Mary,
Mother of God (New Year)




